

_	Miss Tiny Tot (Ages 3-5)	Princess (Ages 6-9)	Duchess (Ages 10-13)
	В	Please use Ilue or Black Ink Only	
Contestant Na	ame:		
Nickname:			
DOB:	Age	e as of Pageant Date:	
Address:			
County:	Phone:		Alt Phone:
Parent(s):			
Parent(s) Emai	l:		
Grandparent(s	5):		
School or Dayo	care Enrolled in:		
Favorite Rodeo	o Event:		
Favorite Rodeo	o Cowboy/Cowgirl:		
The best part o	of TVE Fair and Rodeo:		
When I grow u	p, I want to be:		

My hobbies are:				
My pets are:				
Office Use Only				
Paid \$30 by Cash Cashier's Check _	Money Order Date Paid:			
Payment Accepted By:	Date Accepted:			

## TVE Rodeo Pageant Acknowledgment of Rules-Release of Liability

As parent or legal guardian of the named contestant below, I certify I have read and agree with all the rules governing the 2022 TVE Rodeo Pageant. I acknowledge that all the rules prevail throughout the pageant and associated activities. If any rule is violated, I understand the named contestant below will be disqualified. If any family member or guest associated with the contestant becomes disruptive, argumentative or out of control, that person will be asked to leave the premises.

All decisions made by judges will be FINAL. No score sheets will be made public.

I (we) grant permission to the 2022 TVE Rodeo Pageant committee and the Trinity Valley Exposition to verify any and all information provided on my application.

I (we) acknowledge the 2022 TVE Rodeo Pageant is sponsored by the Trinity Valley Exposition. Recognizing said sponsor is a non-profit organization; and recognizing the non-profit nature of the Rodeo Pageant, I release the said sponsor is a non-profit organization; and recognizing the non-profit nature of the Rodeo Pageant, I release the TVE Rodeo Pageant committee, the Trinity Valley Exposition including but not limited to; all staff, directors, officers, volunteers, exhibitors, contract staff and sponsors of liability from any accident(s), loss of property or any other liabilities and make said agreement for myself, contestant, family, heirs and executors.

I understand the responsibility of keeping the Pageant Chairman updated on my child's address and contact information throughout the upcoming year they reign.

Contestant: (print name)\_\_\_\_\_\_

Parent/Guardian: (print name)\_\_\_\_\_

Parent/Guardian Signature:\_\_\_\_\_